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20 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

VX1 / VX1 Intermediaria Papanduva 1,100 km ._._.
06/03/2022 16:10 . . .

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:59:55

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(40) TIAGO HORT
T 1:00.919 +3531 7:01:02.895
2 57.833 +0.445 7:02:00.728
3 7:02:58.116
4 57.553 +0.165 7:03:55.669
5 58.105 +0.717 7:04:53.774
6 59.295 +1.907 7:05:53.069
7 1:00.703 +3315 7:06:53.772
8 1:01.426 +4.038 7:07:55.198
9 1:03.167 +5.779 7:08:58.365
10 1:01.285 +3.897 7:09:59.650
11 58.911 +1.523 7:10:58.561
12 59.291 +1.903 7:11:57.852
13 1:00.991 +3.603 7:12:58.843
14 1:03.303 +5.915 7:14:02.146
15 1:05.657 +8.269 7:15:07.803
16 1:00.062 +2674 7:16:07.865
17 1:02.122 +4.734 7:17:09.987
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